R J COX ENGINEERING
A Division of E W Cox Pty Ltd
ABN 69 000 098 484
Standard Pallet Trucks
Hytsu 2500Kg Standard Pallet Trucks

Use for Standard "Chep" pallet width


NR20NLM - Standard width 685mm wide
1000Kg Extra Extra Low Profile 35mm high
NR10NLV - Standard 685mm wide
NR10NSV - Medium 520mm wide
High Capacity Hytsu Pallet Trucks - Standard Length 1150mm
NR30NL – 3000kg  Standard Width 685mm
NR30NLQ - 3000kg  Standard Width 685mm  Quick Lift
NR30NS - 3000kg  Medium Width 520mm
NR30NN - 3000kg  Narrow Width 450mm
NR50NL - 5000kg Standard Width 685mm
NR50NS - 5000kg  Medium Width 520mm
2000kg Wide Pallet Trucks - Standard Length 1150mm
 Various Options available - see Standard Pallet Truck Options
 Nylon or Polyurethane wheels
 Often only available ex factory
NR20NLXL800 Width 800mm Dimensions (800mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL830 Width 830mm Dimensions (830mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL830SQ Width 830mm Dimensions (830mm x 1000mm x 85mm) Quick Lift*
NR20NLXL900 Width 900mm - Dimensions (900mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL1000 Width 1000mm - Dimensions (1000mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL1100 Width 1100mm - Dimensions (1100mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL1200 Width 1200mm - Dimensions (1200mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL1300 Width 1300mm - Dimensions (1300mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL1400 Width 1400mm - Dimensions (1400mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
NR20NLXL1500 Width 1500mm - Dimensions (1500mm x 1150mm x 85mm)
*Non Standard Length - 1000mm
2000kg Long Hand Pallet Trucks
 Various Options available - see Standard Pallet Truck Options
 Nylon or Polyurethane wheels